



Government of Odisha
Department of Water Resources
1st Corrigendum to Identification No.-PMU/OIIAWMIP-2/GOODS-DoWR-Equipment-
03 of 2018-19 Dt.20.07.2018-Dt-01.08.18

- In Table –I Sl. No.1 Column No 5 the bid security is to read as INR 10,000 in place of Million INR 10,000
- The deadline of Submission of Price Quotations is extended up to Dt. 10.08.2018 instead of Dt.04.08.2018.The date mentioned in Request for Quotations as Dt.04.08.2018 is to be read as Dt.10 08.2018 in each place.

All other terms & Conditions remain unchanged.

Sd/-
CE-cum-PD, PMU (OIIAWMIP)
Bhubaneswar,Odisha,India